	Städtepokal + Niedersachsenmeisterschaft 2014
	Emden
	
	21.06.2014

	Mannschaftswertung im 
	Gewicht-Dreikampf
	
	

	Pl.
	Mannschaft
	Caster:
	 
	 
	 
	Punkte

	1
	BVO-Emden 
	Wiebold Visser - Dieter Endjer
	314,560
	264,880
	
	579,440

	2
	Kellinghusen
	Heinz M-Hensge - Timo Lechelt
	288,150
	254,165
	
	542,315

	3
	Lünen-Herford
	Bernd Golomb - Christian Welling
	169,220
	234,270
	
	403,490

	4
	ASV Hemelingen
	Friedrich Karsten - Artur Weißkerber
	219,610
	100,000
	
	319,610


	Fünfkampf LM
	
	
	
	
	

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D1
	w.W.
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5
	5K

	1
	Visser
	Wiebold
	Emden
	100
	68,10
	135,90
	98
	95
	81,04
	550,460

	2
	Maire-Hensge
	Heinz
	Kellinghusen
	100
	67,60
	133,20
	92
	85
	74,10
	521,350


	S
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	S

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D1
	w.W.
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5
	5K

	1
	Bettin 
	Armin
	Hochdahl
	80
	57,75
	110,75
	84
	75
	83,60
	475,150

	2
	Endjer
	Dieter
	Emden
	95
	57,45
	114,20
	90
	70
	69,92
	474,080

	3
	Welling
	Christian
	Herford
	80
	52,68
	104,02
	76
	50
	72,18
	418,290

	4
	Golomb
	Bernd
	Lünen
	50
	47,95
	92,75
	50
	30
	59,48
	311,970


	AJM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	AJ

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D1
	w.W.
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5
	5K

	1
	Karsten
	Friedrich
	Hemelingen
	35
	50,40
	97,42
	82
	45
	61,74
	352,030


	BJM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	BJ

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D1
	w.W.
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5
	5K

	1
	Lechelt
	Timo
	Kellinghusen
	65
	53,38
	102,22
	82
	70
	68,11
	421,385

	2
	Weißkerber
	Artur
	Hemelingen
	45
	34,90
	62,42
	80
	20
	0,00
	207,420

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BJW
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	BJ

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D1
	w.W.
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5
	5K

	1
	Wunsch
	Anna K
	Kellinghusen
	60
	48,36
	94,98
	84
	60
	57,86
	385,770


	LM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	LM

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	w.W.
	2. W.
	D 6
	D 7
	5kampf
	7kampf

	1
	Visser
	Wiebold
	Emden
	83,30
	75,70
	159,00
	120,02
	550,460
	889,490

	2
	M-Hensge
	Heinz
	Kellinghusen
	86,70
	84,50
	171,20
	116,08
	521,350
	866,670


	S
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	S

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	w.W.
	2. W.
	D 6
	D 7
	5kampf
	7kampf

	1
	Endjer
	Dieter
	Emden
	74,35
	71,55
	145,90
	105,94
	474,080
	778,890

	2
	Bettin 
	Armin
	Hochdahl
	68,45
	66,00
	134,45
	103,40
	475,150
	764,700

	3
	Welling
	Christian
	Herford
	75,10
	73,11
	148,21
	118,68
	418,290
	744,520

	4
	Golomb
	Bernd
	Lünen
	67,25
	63,30
	130,55
	97,00
	311,970
	588,020


	AJ
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	AJ

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	w.W.
	2. W.
	D 6
	D 7
	5kampf
	7kampf

	2
	Karsten
	Friedrich
	Hemelingen
	58,70
	58,10
	116,80
	102,12
	352,03
	622,010

	1 BJM
	Lechelt
	Timo
	Kellinghusen
	66,63
	62,44
	129,07
	80,60
	421,39
	671,355


